
$3,100

2970 4 PL, HOMESTEAD, FL, 33033
https://ritterproperties.com

ENJOY THE FABULOUS LAKE VIEWS FROM THIS BEAUTIFULLY
REFRESHED 3BR/2BA HOME IN EAST LAKE @ KEYS GATE. OFFERS
UPDATED BEDROOMS AND BATHROOMS, NEW APPLIANCES, 2
CAR GARAGE, FRESHLY PAINTED EXTERIOR & ACCORDIAN
SHUTTERS. RENT INCLUDES: CABLE & INTERNET, ALARM AND
ROVING SECURITY.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

Basics



Date added: Added 1 day ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

SubdivisionName: East Lake LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option

ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company GarageSpaces: 2

View: Lake UnitNumber: 2970

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11783549

Building Details
Cooling features: Electric ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: East Lake

Exterior material: CBS Construction Roof: Concrete

Parking: 2 Spaces

Amenities & Features
Features: Entrance Foyer, First Floor Entry, French Doors,
Pantry, Roman Tub

Security Features: Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters, Blinds Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


